

Product specification



Version : 1

Date : 08-05-2012

2,4 L OOE GLA JP W ROTE GRÜTZE

Article number: 4819

INGREDIENT LIST FOR EACH COMPOUND

roomijs met vanillesmaak en rode vruchtensorbet met een rode vruchtenbereiding (10%)

Ingrediënten : magere melk, water, suiker, dextrose, zuur kersensap uit geconcentreerd zuur kersensap (5%), glucosesiroop, botervet, aardbeisap uit geconcentreerd aardbeisap (3%), rood aalbessensap uit geconcentreerd rood aalbessensap (3%), slagroom, frambozensap uit geconcentreerd frambozensap (2%), weipoeder, invertsuikersiroop, aardbeien, zure kersen, braambessen, rode aalbessen, zwarte aalbessen, zwart aalbessensap uit geconcentreerd zwart aalbessensap, frambozen, stabilisatoren: johannesbroodpitmeel, guarpitmeel, agaragar, pectine; emulgator: mono- en diglyceriden van vetzuren (palm, rapzaad); rode bietenconcentraat, zuurteregelaar: citroenzuur; aroma's, kleurstof: betacaroteen.

Sporen van : ei, pinda en noten.

Bij -18°C ten minste houdbaar tot einde : zie zijka nt

1400g e / 2400ml e

Vanilla flavoured dairy ice cream and red fruits sorbet with a red fruits preparation (10%)

Ingredients : skimmed milk, water, sugar, dextrose, sour cherry juice of concentrated sour cherry juice (5%), glucose syrup, concentrated butter, strawberry juice of concentrated strawberry juice (3%), red currant juice of concentrated red currant juice (3%), whipped cream, raspberry juice of concentrated raspberry juice (2%), whey powder, invert sugar syrup, strawberries, sour cherries, blackberries, red currants, black currants, black currant juice of concentrated black currant juice, raspberries, stabilizers: locust bean gum, guar gum, agar, pectin; emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (palm, rapeseed); beetroot concentrate, acidifier: citric acid; flavourings, colouring: betacarotene.

Traces of eggs, peanuts and nuts.

If stored at -18°C best before end : see on the sid e.

1400g e / 2400ml e

Crème glacée goût vanille et sorbet aux fruits rouges avec une préparation de fruits rouges (10%)

Ingédients : lait écrémé, eau, sucre, dextrose, jus de cerises aigres à base de jus de cerises aigres concentré (5%), sirop de glucose, beurre concentré, jus de fraise à base de jus de fraise concentré (3%), jus de groseille rouge à base de jus de groseille concentré (3%), crème, jus de framboise à base de jus de framboise concentré (2%), lactosérum et lactoprotéines en poudre, sirop de sucre inverti, fraises, cerises aigres, mûres, groseilles rouges, cassis, jus de cassis à base de jus de cassis concentré, framboises, stabilisants: farine de graines de caroube, gomme guar, agaragar, pectine; émulsifiant: mono- et diglycérides d'acides gras (palme, colza); concentré de betterave rouge, acidifiant: acide citrique, arômes, colorant: bêta-carotène.

Traces d'oeufs, d'arachides et de fruits à coques.

A -18°C à consommer de préférence avant fin : voir coté

1400g e / 2400ml e

Eiskrem Vanilleschmack und rote Früchte-Sorbet mit rote Fruchtzubereitung (10%)

Zutaten : entrahmte Milch, Wasser, Zucker, Dextrose, Sauerkirschensaft aus Sauerkirschensaftkonzentrat (5%), Glukosesirup, Butterreinfett, Erdbeersaft aus Erdbeersaftkonzentrat (3%), roter Johannisbeersaft aus roter Johannisbeersaftkonzentrat (3%), Schlagsahne, Himbeersaft aus Himbeersaftkonzentrat (2%), Molkenerzeugnis, Invertzuckersirup, Erdbeeren, Sauerkirschen, Brombeeren, rote Johannisbeeren, schwarze Johannisbeeren, schwarze Johannisbeersaft aus schwarze Johannisbeersaftkonzentrat, Himbeeren, Stabilisatoren: Johannisbrotkernmehl, Guarkernmehl, AgarAgar, Pektin; Emulgator: Mono- und Diglyceride von Speisefettsäuren (Palme, Rapssamen); Rote Beete-Konzentrat, Säuerungsmittel: Citronensäure; Aromen, Farbstoff: BetaCarotin.

Spuren von Eiern, Erdnüssen und Schalenfrüchten.

Bei -18°C mindestens haltbar bis Ende : siehe Seite

1400g e / 2400ml e

NUTRITIONAL VALUES ON AVERAGE	PER 100 G	PER 100 ML	PER PORTION	UNIT	GDA % (per portion)*
energy:	681	397	340	kJ	
energy:	162	94	81	kCal	4 %
protein:	1,2	0,7	0,6	g	1 %
carbohydrates:	28,4	16,6	14,2	g	5 %
of which -sugars:	28,3	16,5	14,1	g	16 %
Fat:	4,7	2,8	2,4	g	3 %
of which -saturated fat:	3,1	1,8	1,6	g	8 %
-trans fatty acids:	0,2	0,1	0,1	g	
Dietary fiber:	0,4	0,2	0,2	g	1 %
sodium:	20,44	11,92	10,22	mg	0 %
salt:	0,05	0,03	0,03	g	0 %
alcohol:	0,01	Responsible ingredients : flavourings			

* GDA % : Reference intake of an average adult (8 400 kJ / 2 000 kcal)

declared weight / 1 piece :	1400 g e	declared weight / portion :	50 g e
declared volume / 1 piece :	2400 ml e	declared volume / portion :	85,7 ml e
Shelf life :	36 months		
Best Before Date :	DD-MM-JJJJ		
Lotcode :	JDDD000001 UUR		

INTRASTAT	21050091
------------------	----------

RECEIPT

<u>description</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>total fat</u>	<u>milk fat</u>	<u>vegetable fat</u>	<u>dry matter</u>	<u>Milk solids non fat</u>	<u>weight</u>	<u>volume</u>
red fruits preparation	10,18	0,20	0,00	0,20	45,00	0,00	144,05	119,05
vanilla flavoured dairy ice cream	42,71	10,66	10,27	0,39	39,20	9,37	604,45	1208,90
red fruits sorbet	47,11	0,33	0,00	0,33	31,15	0,00	666,75	1091,05
MIX 1 + MIX 2			4,88	0,36		4,46		
FINAL PRODUCT	100,00	4,72	4,39	0,34	35,84	4,00	1415,25	2419,00

LEGAL ALLERGENS	+ / - / ?	Responsible ingredients :
Gluten :	-	
Wheat :	+	dextrose, glucose syrup (< 20ppm gluten: no declaration needed)
Rye :	-	
Gerst :	-	
Haver :	-	
Spelt :	-	
Kamut :	-	
Crustaceans :	-	
Egg :	?	
Fisch :	-	
Peanuts :	?	
Soy :	-	
Milk :	+	whipped cream, whey powder, skimmed milk, concentrated butterfat
Lactose :	+	whipped cream, whey powder, skimmed milk, concentrated butterfat
Nuts :	?	
Almonds :	?	
Hazelnuts :	?	
Walnuts :	?	
Cashews :	?	
Pecans :	?	
Pistachios:	?	
Macadamia nuts :	?	
Paranoten :	?	
Celery :	-	
Mustard :	-	
Sesame:	-	
Sulphite :	-	
Lupine :	-	
Mollucs :	-	
Legend: + = present in recipe - = absent in recipe ? = traces at Glacio		